




Juices 
(Orange, Pine Apple, Apple)

125

Ice Cream Shakes 
(Mango, vanilla, strawberry, Chocolate)

185

Fresh Lime Soda 110

Fresh Lime water 80

Soft Drink (Pepsi, Marinda, Lemon) 60

Cold Coffee 135

Cold Coffee with Ice Cream 185

Iced - Tea (Lemon, Peach) 110

Special Coffee 110

Tea 38

Masala Tea 60

Hot Milk 65

Hot Chocolate 115

Mineral Water 47

Soda 50

Full Set Tea 190

Half Set Tea 105

Green Tea 75

Cornflakes with Hot / Cold Milk 180

Fried Egg 110

Plain Omlete with Slice 125

Egg Bhurji 135

Masala Omlete 150

Cheese Omlete 170

Egg on Toast 176

Boiled Egg - 2pcs 90

Butter Toast 90

Chicken Cutlet (One Plate) 220

Cheese Cutlet (One Plate) 210

Vegetable Cutlet (One Plate) 170

Bread Pakora (Two Pieces) 90

Plain Slice (One Piece) 15

Paneer Parantha (with butter) 125

Aloo / Gobhi / Mooli Parantha 
(with butter)

102

Eagle Special Parantha 135

Stuffed Kulcha Tandoori (With Channa) 230

Curd 88

Punjabi Lassi 110

Butter Cube 

Butter Milk

20

120

Milk Tea 65

Idli 

Vada 

Dahi Vada

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa

Butter Masala Dosa

Rava Masala

Rava Plain 

Mix Uttapam

(2 pcs)

(4 pcs)

(2 pcs)

140

160

180

160

185

195

205

205

215



Chicken Burger 215

Cheese Burger 185

Veg. Burger 150

Veg. Sandwich 145

Veg Club Sandwich 235

Cheese Sandwich 204

Grilled Veg. Sandwich

Cheese Grilled Sandwich

205

220

Chicken Sandwich 210

Chicken Grilled Sandwich

Chicken Club Sandwich

255

270

Egg Sandwich 190

Egg Grilled Sandwich 240

Veg. Manchow Soup 140

Veg. Sweet Corn Soup 140

Veg. Clear Soup 140

Veg. Hot n Sour Soup 140

Cream of Tomato Soup

Cream of Mushroom

140

150

Non Veg.

Chicken Manchow Soup 180

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 180

Chicken Clear Soup 150

Chicken Hot n Sour Soup

Cream of Chicken Soup

170

170

Chicken Sizzlers 460

Veg. Sizzlers 370

Veg Chowmein

Cheese Chowmein

Veg Hakka Noodles

230

270

240

Veg Fried Rice 260

Veg Steamed Rice

Cheese Fried Rice

230

270

Chicken Chowmein 295

Chicken Fried Rice 295

Chicken Steamed Rice 295

Egg Chowmein 260

Egg Fried Rice 260



Veg Seekh Kebab 300

Veg Tandoori Platter 500

Veg Hara Bhara Seekh Kebab 330

Paneer Tikka 360

Pudina Paneer Tikka 360

Tandoori Aloo 280

Mushroom Tikka

Paneer Malai Tikka

380

370

Afghani Chicken 530390

Tandoori Chicken 500350

Chicken Tikka 530390
Tangri Kebab 530390
Chicken Seekh Kebab 530390

Reshmi Kebab

Chicken Malai Tikka

550

559

390

390

Chicken Adraki Kebab 550390

Tandoori Chicken Dahi Wala 550390

Parinda Kebab 530390

Kalmi Kebab 530390

Chicken Haryali Tikka

Non Veg. Platter

550

650

Fish Fried (Amritsari) 620
Fish Tandoori (Tikka) 620
Fish Tomato 620
Fish Curry 620
Fish Achari 620
Fish Chilly 620
Fish Afghani 640
Lemon Fish 640
Fish Ajwaini 640

French Fries

Veg Pakora

Paneer Pakora 250

Veg Cocktail Kabab 210

Veg Bullets 219

Cheese Balls 265

Veg Manchurian 270

Veg Spring Rolls 260

Cheese Manchurian 350

Cheese Chilly 350

360Mushroom Chilly

Veg. Spring 265

Cheese Corn Roll

Pasta in Red / White Sauce

285

285

Chicken Pakora 540360

Chicken Rolls 540

Golden Chicken 540360

Garlic Chicken 540

Ginger Chicken 540360

Chicken Spring Rolls 350

Lemon Chicken 540360

Chilly Chicken 540360

Chicken Manchurian 540360

140

160

Tawa Channa Chaat 260

Cheese Finger 265

Mushroom Pakora 270

Veg. Papad 260

Honey Gobhi / Chilly Potato 260

360

390



88

155

155

155

175

140

180

280

225

85

40

170

225

225

235

235

Curd Rice

Lemon Rice

290

330

290

410

410

Shahi Paneer

Paneer Korma

Veg.

Paneer Tikka Butter Masala 

Paneer Capsicum Bhurji

Paneer Pasanda

Paneer Tomato

Kadahi Paneer

Malai Kofta

Methi Malai Mutter

Navratan Korma

Mushroom Mutter

Mushroom Do Pyaza

Veg. Tawa

Sarson Ka Saag (Seasonal)

Mushroom Masala

Paneer Butter Masala

Mushroom Tikka Masala

290

290

405

310

330

290

330

290

290

290

340

340

380

Mix Veg 

Dum Aloo Stuffed

Mutter Masala

260

260

260

290

340

Rajmah

Channa Masala 

Dal Makhani

Yellow Dal

Dry Dal

240

Palak Channa 250

250

240

240

250

320

390

Aloo Achari /Jeera / Mutter 230

Paneer Do Piaza 320

Palak Corn 260

Mutter Paneer

Palak Paneer

290

290

(with Raita)

(with Gravy)

(with Gravy)

(with Gravy)

Cream Salad 200



(with cream)

410

410

410

425

425

425

425

425

485

502

30

30

38

39

65

80

115

125

160

70

75

55

60

75

125

Pudina Chicken

635455

610

610

610

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

635455

399 600

220

Kassata 120

Tuti Frutti (large) 225

Tuti Frutti (small) 180

Vanilla 90

Gulab Jamun ( 2 Pieces ) 95

Tilla Kulfi 90

Gajrella (Seasonal) 155

Pista / Chocolate / B.Scotch / Strawberry 95

405

405

405




