









S. Bhagwan Singh Dua, founder and mentor of Eagle Motel, came from West Punjab (now in Pakistan) after partition to Rajpura, Distt. Patiala. In the year 1952 at just the age of 14, he started a small eatery opposite Railway Station at Rajpura, by the name of Bhagwan Dhaba. He was one man army right from cooking to serving customers.

After years of hardship, he converted the dhaba into a hotel. Further, he started a filling station in 1969 by the name of Bhagwan Service Station, which is now one of the oldest Petrol Station in Punjab. In 1977 he shifted his eatery to Sher Shah Suri Marg which is now called National Highway 1 and named it "Eagle Motel".

What started as a small road side eatery is now spread over 3 acres. S. Bhagwan Singh Dua, with his grit and hardwork transformed his small venture into a landmark at the Gateway of Punjab. Carrying on to his legacy, are his two sons S. Gurinder Singh Dua and S. Amarjeet Singh Dua who are taking care of the business after S. Bhagwan Singh Dua passed away in 2006. With more than 30 years of experience and a young dynamic team "Eagle Motel" has become a name which many associate with quality and excellence.



STARTERS

for soothing morning

Juices	125	Masala Omlete
(Orange, Pine Apple, Apple)	185	Cheese Omlete
Ice Cream Shakes (Mango, vanilla, strawberry, Chocolate)	100	Egg on Toast
Fresh Lime Soda	110	
Fresh Lime water	80	Boiled Egg - 2pcs
Soft Drink (Pepsi, Marinda, Lemon)	60	Butter Toast
Cold Coffee	135	Chicken Cutlet (One Plate)
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	185	
Iced - Tea (Lemon, Peach)	110	Cheese Cutlet (One Plate)
Special Coffee	110	Vegetable Cutlet (One Plate)
Tea	38	Bread Pakora (Two Pieces)
Green Tea	75	Plain Slice (One Piece)
Milk Tea	65	Curd
Masala Tea	60	Punjabi Lassi
Hot Milk	65	
Full Set Tea	190	Butter Milk
Half Set Tea	105	Butter Cube
Hot Chocolate	115	
Mineral Water	47	OOUTUUN
Soda	50	SOUTH IN

Refreshing

BREAKFAST

Aloo / Gobhi / Mooli Parantha (with butter)	102
Paneer Parantha (with butter)	125
Eagle Special Parantha	135
Stuffed Kulcha Tandoori (With Channa)	230
Cornflakes with Hot / Cold Milk	180
Fried Egg	110
Plain Omlete with Slice	125
Egg Bhurji	135

OUTH INDIAN

8am to 12 Midnight

ldli	(2 pcs)	140
Vada	(4 pcs)	160
Dahi Vada	(2 pcs)	180
Plain Dosa		160
Masala Dosa		185
Butter Masala Dosa		195
Rava Plain		205
Rava Masala		205
Mix Uttapam		215

BURGERS from the west

Veg. Burger	150
Cheese Burger	185
Chicken Burger	215

SANDWICH Board

veg	.		
Veg.	Si	an	d١

Veg. Sandwich	145
Veg Club Sandwich	235
Cheese Sandwich	204
Grilled Veg. Sandwich	205
Cheese Grilled Sandwich	220

Non Veg.

Egg Sandwich	190
Chicken Sandwich	210
Egg Grilled Sandwich	240
Chicken Grilled Sandwich	255
Chicken Club Sandwich	270

SOUPS

Veg.

Veg. Clear Soup	140
Veg. Manchow Soup	140
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup	140
Veg. Hot n Sour Soup	140
Cream of Tomato Soup	140
Cream of Mushroom	150

Non Veg.

150
170
170
180

Chicken Sweet Corn Soup

Sizzling **SIZZLERS**

180

Veg. Sizzlers	370
Chicken Sizzlers	460

RICE & NOODLES

Veg.

Veg Chowmein	230
Cheese Chowmein	270
Veg Hakka Noodles	240
Veg Steamed Rice	230
Veg Fried Rice	260
Cheese Fried Rice	270

Non Veg

Moli vog	
Egg Chowmein	260
Egg Fried Rice	260
Chicken Chowmein	295
Chicken Fried Rice	295
Chicken Steamed Rice	295

SNACKS

chinese & continental

Veg.

veg. 😈		
French Fries		140
Veg Pakora		160
Paneer Pakora		250
Mushroom Pakora		270
Veg Cocktail Kabab		210
Veg Bullets		219
Cheese Finger		265
Cheese Balls		265
Veg Spring Rolls		260
Veg. Spring		265
Cheese Corn Roll		285
Pasta in Red / White Sauce		285
Tawa Channa Chaat		260
Veg. Papad		260
Honey Gobhi / Chilly Potato		260
Veg Manchurian		270
Cheese Manchurian		350
Cheese Chilly		350
Mushroom Chilly		360
Non Veg.	Half	Full
Chicken Spring Rolls		350
Chicken Pakora	360	540
Chicken Rolls	360	540
Golden Chicken	360	540
Ginger Chicken	360	540
Lemon Chicken	360	540
Chilly Chicken	360	540
Chicken Manchurian	360	540
Garlic Chicken		540

SEAFOOD

Sensation (seasonal)

Fish Fried (Amritsari)	620
Fish Tandoori (Tikka)	620
Fish Tomato	620
Fish Curry	620
Fish Achari	620
Fish Chilly	620
Fish Afghani	640
Lemon Fish	640
Fish Ajwaini	640

KEBAB / TIKKA

Veg.



Veg Seekh Kebab		300
Veg Hara Bhara Seekh Keba	b	330
Paneer Tikka		360
Pudina Paneer Tikka		360
Tandoori Aloo		280
Paneer Malai Tikka		370
Mushroom Tikka		380
Veg Tandoori Platter		500
Non Veg 🦲	Half	Full
Parinda Kebab	390	530
Kalmi Kebab	390	530
Afghani Chicken	390	530
Chicken Tikka	390	530
Tangri Kebab	390	530
Chicken Seekh Kebab	390	530
Chicken Malai Tikka	390	559
Reshmi Kebab	390	550
Chicken Adraki Kebab	390	550
Tandoori Chicken Dahi Wala	390	550
Tandoori Chicken	350	500
Chicken Haryali Tikka	390	550
Non Veg. Platter		650

Farm fresh **SALAD**

Green Salad	140
Kachumber Salad	180
Cream Salad	200
Russian Salad	280
Fresh Cheese	225

PAPAD

Plain Papad	40
Masala Papad	85

CURD

	with a word
Curd	88
Veg. Raita	155
Mix Raita	155
Bundi Raita	155
Pineapple Raita	175

khushboo-e-**BASMATI**

Veg.

Plain Rice	170
Zeera Rice	225
Peas Pullao	225
Curd Rice	235
Lemon Rice	235
Vegetable Biryani (with Raita)	290
Paneer Pullao	330
Non Veg 🦲	
Egg Biryani (with Gravy)	290
Chicken Biryani (with Gravy)	410
Mutton Biryani (with Gravy)	410

Finger licking **VEGGIES**

100	
IHU	
/ 051	

Aloo Achari / Jeera / Mutter	230
Rajmah	240
Channa Masala	250
Dal Makhani	240
Yellow Dal	240
Dry Dal	250
Palak Channa	250
Mix Veg	260
Dum Aloo Stuffed	260
Mutter Masala	260
Palak Corn	260
Shahi Paneer	290
Paneer Korma	290
Paneer Tomato Paneer Tomato	290
Mutter Paneer	290
Palak Paneer	290
Paneer Capsicum Bhurji	310
Paneer Butter Masala	320
Paneer Do Piaza	320
Paneer Pasanda	330
Kadahi Paneer	330
Malai Kofta	290
Methi Malai Mutter	290
Navratan Korma	290
Mushroom Mutter	340
Mushroom Masala	340
Mushroom Do Pyaza	340
Veg. Tawa	380
Sarson Ka Saag (Seasonal)	290
Mushroom Tikka Masala	390
Paneer Tikka Butter Masala	405

Punjabi **GOSHT**

(Mutton)

Non Veg	
Mutton Masala	410
Mutton Do Piaza	410
Mutton Saag Wala	410
Mutton Korma	425
Mutton Dahiwala	425
Mutton Dry	425
Mutton Handi	425
Mutton Kashmiri Roganjosh	425
Rara Ghost Punjabi	485
Mutton Tawa	502

Indian **BREADS**

Roti	30
Tawa Roti	30
Butter Roti	38
Tawa Butter Roti	39
Makki Di Roti (Seasonal)	55
Missi Roti	60
Rumali Roti	75
Plain Naan	65
Butter Naan	80
Stuffed Naan	115
Garlic Naan	125
C heese Naan	160
Lachcha Parantha	70
Pudina Parantha	75
Paneer Parantha	125

HANDI Special

Non Veg	Half	Full
Eagle Special Chicken	455	635
Kashmiri Chicken	455	635
Chicken Tikka Butter Masala	455	635
Butter Chicken	455	635
Kadahi Chicken	455	635
Pudina Chicken	455	635
Chicken Rara	455	635
Chicken Tawa	455	635
Chicken Lababdar	455	635
Chicken Kalimirch (with cream)	455	635
Chicken Masala	455	635
Chicken Curry	399	600
Chicken Saagwala	405	610
Chicken Dahiwala	405	610
Chicken Korma	405	610
Egg Curry		220
T 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1		

To make it Little

SWEET

Vanilla	90
Pista / Chocolate / B.Scotch / Strawberry 95	
Gulab Jamun (2 Pieces)	95
Tilla Kulfi	90
Gajrella (Seasonal)	155
Kassata	120
Tuti Frutti (small)	180
Tuti Frutti (large)	225

Share your reviews about us on :









Follow us on :



EagleMotel
Share your pictures by using
#eaglemotel
@eaglemotel





Eagle Motel, Rajpura, Punjab Estb. 1977



#eaglemotel @eaglemotel

For Food Ordering Download Our App :-











G. T. Road, By-pass, Rajpura - 140 401 Tel.: +91-1762-230800, 230200

Website: www.eaglemotel.in Email: info@eaglemotel.in